Scott County
General Policies
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Board of Supervisors' Appointments

Cash Handling Procedures

Copying

Emergency Plans

Facility Charging for Juvenile Detention Center
Non-discrimination and Accessibility
Campus Parking Policy

Homestead Tax Credits and Military Tax Exemptions
Credit Card and Check Acceptance Policy
Property Capitalization & Inventory
Purchasing Policy

Risk Management Claims Processing

Tax Exempt Bond Compliance

Use of County Owned Facilities

Tax Abatement on Exempt Properties
Vehicle Purchasing & Maintenance

Identity Theft Prevention

Investment Policy

Tax Deed Disposal & Auction

Loss Prevention & Safety

Posting of Material (Bulletin Board)
Hazardous Substance & Materials (Right to Know)
Records Management

Alcoholic Beverages License & Permit
Technology - Computer Network

Purchasing Card

Fleet Safety Operation

Cellular Device

Disposition of County Property

Grant & Funding Assistance

Public Records & Information

Tobacco Free Workplace

Budget and Financial Management
Technology Use

Suspension or Abatement of Property Taxes
Construction of Private Drainage

General Assistance

Privacy Notice

Protected Health Information

Title VI - Non-discrimination

Approval

1/28/2016
7/23/2009
9/3/2009
4/18/2019
7/23/2009
3/17/2011
1/11/2018
9/1/2011
4/18/2019
12/22/2011
4/18/2019
10/5/2017
2/14/2013
10/1/2020
2/2/2012
9/7/2017
3/3/2011
7/23/2009
9/3/2009
7/23/2009
1/28/2016
12/22/2009
11/24/2009
12/22/2009
4/12/2001
12/27/2018
7/23/2009
6/9/2011
1/26/2017
4/18/2019
9/13/2012
3/12/2015
11/6/2014
4/18/2019
4/15/2010
9/3/2009
6/25/2020
12/19/2013
3/22/2018
7/18/2013



41
42
43
44
45

Scott County
General Policies
Special Assesments for Rehabilitation of Urbanized Roadway:
Emergency Notification & Alerting
Video Surveillance
Service Animals
Key and Card Access Control

6/5/2014
4/18/2019
1/23/2020
8/22/2019
10/1/2020
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